LED Street Light 185LM/W
5 Years Warranty
Street Light H Series
2 of 5
Specification
Power 50W 100W 150W 200W 250W 300W
PF >0.95
Input

Material Die-Cast + PC Lens
Operating
Tenperature -40℃ ~ 45℃
Humidity 10%~90%
Installation POLE - Φ60
LED Type 5050
Power Supply SOSEN/MEAN WELL/INVENTRONICS
Surge
Protection 4kV line-line, 6kV line-earth
Certification CE / RoHS
IP Rate IP65
Warranty 5 Years
Packing
Model No. Power Size (mm) Carton Size (mm) G.W /
1PCS±0.2KG
SL-STA00-50Y-XX-H 50W
SL-STA00-100Y-XX-H 100W
SL-STA00-150Y-XX-H 150W 7.50
SL-STA00-200Y-XX-H 200W
SL-STA00-250Y-XX-H 250W
SL-STA00-300Y-XX-H 300W
Street Light  50W-300W
Description:
“SL” indicates the name of company producing the product;
“ST” indicates the product is a LED Sreet Light;